Toronto () -vs- UQTR ()
11/11/2023 at UQTR

gate: ilé %llD/NZIOB Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 4:

Time: 2:18 Toronto 0 1 1 2
Attendance: 416 UQTR 0 1 0 1

Location: UQTR TOR: Billy Moskal (1); Cole Purboo (1)

UQTR: Zachary Gravel (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR UQTR
2nd 12:18 UQTR Zachary Gravel Pier-Olivier Roy, EV 0 1
2nd 19:55 TOR Billy Moskal Nicholas Wong, Owen Luik EV 1 1
3rd 18:49 TOR Cole Purboo Owen Luik, Nick Grima EV 2 1

Toronto Power Plays UQTR Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 14:35 16:35 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 05:11 07:11 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 07:08 07:24 00:16 0 0 -- 1st 08:50 10:50 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 16:06 16:37 00:31 0 0 -- 2nd 05:08 05:24 00:16 0 0 --
02:47 0 0 0/3 3rd 16:06 14:37 -01:-29 0 0 --

3rd 14:06 05:54 0 1 --

08:41 0 1 0/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Billy Moskal 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:11 PP
1st TOR Ben Dirven 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:50 PP
1st UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:35 PP
2nd TOR Hayden Davis 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:08 PP
2nd UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:24 PP

MISCONDU
3rd TOR Mason Reeves 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 16:06 PP
3rd TOR Mason Reeves 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR  14:06 PP
3rd TOR Mason Reeves 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 12:06 PP
3rd UQTR Felix Lauzon 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  16:37 PP
3rd UQTR Felix Lauzon 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  14:37 PP

3rd TOR Zack Smith 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  19:34 PP



Toronto 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Owen Luik

Ben Dirven
Nicholas Primomo
Julian Recine
Jacob King
Hayden Davis
Graham Dickerson
Christian Stevens
Ryan Barbosa
Mason Reeves
Nicholas Wong
Billy Moskal

Cole Purboo
Aiden Reeves
Ben Woodhouse
Rayce Ramsay
Jett Alexander
Nick Grima

Zack Smith

Zack Terry

o

UQTR 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOoOOoOH+HHOOOOOOOOOOOoO|

pPlOOH OO OODOOHFH OOOOOOOOONI(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

7-22

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Kaylen Gauthier

Jordan Lepage
Pier-Olivier Roy

Samuel L'Italien

Simon Lafrance

Jeremy Martin

Zachary Gravel

Lois Rafanomezantsoa
David Noel

Felix Lauzon

Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette

Felix Lafrance

Alexis Gravel

Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

EN 1 2

H|OO OOOOOOOOOOHHROOOOO O

Tcita

HO O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHROOoO|»P
OO OO0 O OO0 000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0oO OO o
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 O0O00DO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0oOOoO OoO|w

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOo o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

UQTR Goalkeeping

G
c Mins A EN 1

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO oo o

Tolta

29 Rayce Ramsay
33 Jett Alexander

0:00
W _60:00

0 0 O
0 14 10

0
33

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

0 14 10

O (O O |Ww

oo ©o|o

33

Charles-Antoine
31 Lavallee

80 Alexis Gravel

0:00
L 58:54

N O
o o
Ul ©

11

N

o

23

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

11

23



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0

PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR

PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
0-1
1-1

PP
1-1 UQTR
1-1

PP
1-1  UQTR
1-1

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR
1-1
1-1

PP
1-1  UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1  UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

Play

[05:
[05:
[07:

[07:
[08:

[o8:
[10:

[10:
[14:
[14:
[16:
[16:

[05:

[05:
[05:

[05:
[07:
[07:
[07:

[07:
[12:

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
11] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

11] Start power play for UQTR.
11] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.

11] End power play for UQTR.
50] Penalty on Ben Dirven TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

50] Start power play for UQTR.
50] Ben Dirven (TOR) penalty complete.

50] End power play for UQTR.

35] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
35] Start power play for TOR.

35] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.

35] End power play for TOR.

Period #2 Plays
08] Penalty on Hayden Davis TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

08] Start power play for UQTR.
24] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

24] End power play for UQTR.

08] Hayden Davis (TOR) penalty complete.
08] Start power play for TOR.

24] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.

24] End power play for TOR.
18] GOAL by UQTR Zachary Gravel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for TOR: , goal

number 4 for season.
Toronto 0, UQTR 1

[19:

55] GOAL by TOR Billy Moskal, Assist by Nicholas Wong and Owen Luik, On ice for TOR: , On ice for UQTR: , goal humber

3 for season.
Toronto 1, UQTR 1

[16:

[16:
[14:

[14:
[12:

[12:

[14:
[16:
[14:

[14:
[16:
[16:
[16:

[16:

Period #3 Plays
06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT, (power play opp).

06] Start power play for UQTR.
06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).

06] Start power play for UQTR.
06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).

06] Start power play for UQTR.

06] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
37] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
37] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

37] End power play for UQTR.
06] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
06] Start power play for TOR.
37] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.

37] End power play for TOR.



1-1

1-1

1-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1
2-1

PP
UQTR [18:37] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.

PP
UQTR [18:37] Start power play for UQTR.

[18:49] GOAL by TOR Cole Purboo, Assist by Owen Luik and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 7

for season.
Toronto 2, UQTR 1

[19:34] Penalty on Zack Smith TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

PP
UQTR [19:34] Start power play for UQTR.

PP TOR [] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
PP TOR [] Zack Smith (TOR) penalty complete.
PP TOR [] End power play for UQTR.

Period #0 Plays



