Toronto () -vs- UQTR () 11/11/2023 at UQTR

Date: 11/11/2023 Start: 4:06PM Time: 2:18 Attendance: 416 Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	0	1	1	2
UQTR	0	1	0	1

TOR: Billy Moskal (1); Cole Purboo (1) UQTR: Zachary Gravel (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	TOR	UQTR
2nd	12:18	UQTR	Zachary Gravel	Pier-Olivier Roy,	EV	0	1
2nd	19:55	TOR	Billy Moskal	Nicholas Wong, Owen Luik	EV	1	1
3rd	18:49	TOR	Cole Purboo	Owen Luik, Nick Grima	EV	2	1

Toronto Power Plays

UQTR	Power	Plays
------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Pro
1st	14:35	16:35	02:00	0	0		1st
2nd	07:08	07:24	00:16	0	0		1st
3rd	16:06	16:37	00:31	0	0		2nd
			02:47	0	0	0/3	3rc
							_

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:11	07:11	02:00	0	0	
1st	08:50	10:50	02:00	0	0	
2nd	05:08	05:24	00:16	0	0	
3rd	16:06	14:37	-01:-29	0	0	
3rd	14:06		05:54	0	1	
			08:41	0	1	0/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TOR	Billy Moskal	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:11	PP
1st	TOR	Ben Dirven	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:50	PP
1st	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:35	PP
2nd	TOR	Hayden Davis	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:08	PP
2nd	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:24	PP
					MISCONDU		
3rd	TOR	Mason Reeves	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	CT	16:06	PP
3rd	TOR	Mason Reeves	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	14:06	PP
3rd	TOR	Mason Reeves	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	12:06	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:37	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	14:37	PP
3rd	TOR	Zack Smith	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:34	PP

Individual

Toronto 2

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Owen Luik	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ben Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Nicholas Primomo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Julian Recine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Jacob King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	14	Hayden Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	17	Graham Dickerson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Christian Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Ryan Barbosa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	Mason Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
2	23	Nicholas Wong	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Billy Moskal	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	26	Cole Purboo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Aiden Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	28	Ben Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Rayce Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	33	Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	37	Nick Grima	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	39	Zack Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	44	Zack Terry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-22	0

UQTR 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Kaylen Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Pier-Olivier Roy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Zachary Gravel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Lois Rafanomezantsoa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	David Noel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Edouard Cournoyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Conor Frenette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Charles Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	William Dumoulin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	ΕN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Rayce Ramsay		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Jett Alexander	W	60:00	1	0	14	10	9	0	33
Totals			1	0	14	10	9	0	33

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80	Alexis Gravel	L	58:54	2	0	5	11	7	0	23
	Totals			2	0	5	11	7	0	23

Toronto Faceoffs UQTR Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	DD	[05:11] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[05:11] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[07:11] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[07:11] End power play for UQTR. [08:50] Penalty on Ben Dirven TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[08:50] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[10:50] Ben Dirven (TOR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0	PP TOR	 [10:50] End power play for UQTR. [14:35] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [14:35] Start power play for TOR. [16:35] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete. [16:35] End power play for TOR.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0	DD.	[05:08] Penalty on Hayden Davis TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[05:08] Start power play for UQTR. [05:24] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[05:24] End power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[07:08] Hayden Davis (TOR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UQTR	[07:08] Start power play for TOR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[07:24] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[07:24] End power play for TOR. [12:18] GOAL by UQTR Zachary Gravel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Toronto 0, UQTR 1
0-1		[19:55] GOAL by TOR Billy Moskal, Assist by Nicholas Wong and Owen Luik, On ice for TOR: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
		Toronto 1, UQTR 1
		Period #3 Plays
1-1	PP	[16:06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-1 1-1	UQTR PP	[16:06] Start power play for UQTR. [14:06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-1 1-1	UQTR	[14:06] Start power play for UQTR. [12:06] Penalty on Mason Reeves TOR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[12:06] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1 1-1 1-1	PP UQTR	[14:06] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.[16:37] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).[14:37] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[14:37] End power play for UQTR.
1-1	PP UQTR	[16:06] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP UQTR	[16:06] Start power play for TOR.
1-1	PP UQTR	[16:37] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP UQTR	[16:37] End power play for TOR.

		Davied #0 Dlave
2-1	PP UQTR	[19:34] Start power play for UQTR.
2-1		[19:34] Penalty on Zack Smith TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
		Toronto 2, UQTR 1
1-1		[18:49] GOAL by TOR Cole Purboo, Assist by Owen Luik and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 7 for season.
1-1	UQTR	[18:37] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1	ÜQTR PP	[18:37] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	

Period #0 Plays

- 2-1 PP TOR [] Mason Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
- 2-1 PP TOR [] Zack Smith (TOR) penalty complete.
- 2-1 PP TOR [] End power play for UQTR.